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Committee Name

Mailing Address

Email FriendsofYannette@gmail.com Daytime Phone

Report Year

This Period Year-to-Date

-$                       

1,726.36$               1,726.36$               

-$                       -$                       

-$                       -$                       

1,726.36$               1,726.36$               

150.10$                  150.10$                  

-$                       -$                       

150.10$                  150.10$                  

1,576.26$               

-$                       

-$                       

3/25/2021

Print Name Date

I certify that I have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Signature of the candidate or treasurer

SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS

    3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills)

    3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance

Is this report an amendment?

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Friends of Yannette for District 10

608-332-7003

Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign 

finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the 

Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for 

any other purpose.

Office Use Only

4327 Milford Road, Madison, WI 53711

FILING PERIOD

SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Ending Cash On-Hand

    2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures

    2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out)

Total Monetary Receipts

Total Monetary Disbursements

Beginning Cash On-Hand

1. Money Received (Receipts)

2. Money Spent (Disbursements)

    1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals

    1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)

    1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans

2021

Is this a Termination Report?

Office Use Only

Yes No

January Continuing

July Continuing

Spring Pre-Primary

Spring Pre-Election

Fall Pre-Primary

September

Fall Pre-Election

Special Pre-Primary

Special Pre-Election

Special Post-Election Yes No

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission

mailto:FriendsofYannette@gmail.com


Income Schedule 1-A Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals) Page 2 of 8

Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Comments  Amount 

12/6/2021 Yannette Figueroa Cole4327 Milford Road Madison WI 53711 Syst Admin

Domain & 

Website fee Pre-

Bank Account 

setup 126.36

12/11/2020 Fred Lee 3810 Council Crest Madison WI 53711 Physician PC-2005-1 500

12/11/2020 Marjorie lee 3810 Council Crest Madison WI 53711 Physician PC-2005-2 500

12/12/2020 Jesse Cole 4327 Milford Road Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB184819329 100

12/12/2020 amanda lopez 3513 W LE MOYNE ST CHICAGO IL 60651 Registered nurse AB184831938 25

12/14/2020 Amelia Royko 6311 Amacher Hollow RdArena WI 53503 Not Employed AB185003444 25

12/17/2020 Jose Torres 1237 Olga Mapula El Paso TX 79936 Engineer AB185465516 50

12/17/2020 Joe Maldonado 4610 New Freedom LaneFitchburg WI 53711 Youth Program Manager AB185486436 100

12/19/2020 Claudia Korcarz 4105 Iroquois Drive Madison WI 53711 Scientist AB185659432 50

12/19/2020 Richard Kilmer N507 Fick Rd Wonewoc WI 53968 Not Employed AB185697452 40

12/20/2020 Shiva Bidar-Sielaff 2704 KENDALL AVE Madison WI 53705-3738 Administrator AB185855790 50

12/27/2020 Kristin Johnson 510 Piper Drive Madison WI 53711 Self AB186472925 50

12/27/2020 Kristin Johnson 510 Piper Drive Madison WI 53711 Self AB186473149 50

12/28/2020 Damaris Gray 430 Chandler Street Worcester MA 1602 Trauma ER Social Work AB186660630 10

12/30/2020 Wendy Bedale 1878 County Road K Hollandale WI 53544 Science writer AB187058544 50
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Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip  Comments  Amount 
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Reason for Income  Comments  Amount 
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Comments  Amount 

12/6/2020 GoDaddy 1 Parsons Dr Hiawatha IA 52233 Domain Exp-01 11.16

12/12/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB184819329 3.95

12/12/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB184831938 0.99

12/14/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB185003444 0.99

12/17/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB185465516 1.98

12/17/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB185486436 3.95

12/28/2020 SquareSpace Inc 8 Clarkson St New York NY 10014 website Exp-02 115.2

12/19/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB185659432 1.98

12/19/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB185697452 1.58

12/20/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB185855790 1.98

12/27/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB186472925 1.98

12/27/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB186473149 1.98

12/28/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB186660630 0.4

12/30/2020 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Patform Fee AB187058544 1.98
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Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip  Comments  Amount 
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Debts Schedule 3-A Incurred Obligations Excluding Loans (Unpaid Bills) Page 7 of 8

Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose

 Outstanding 

Balance, 

Beginning of 

Period 

 New Obligation 

This Period 

 Outstanding 

Balance, Close 

of Period 
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Guarantor (if Any)

 Outstanding 

Balance, 

Beginning of 

Period 

 New Loan 

Amount This 

Period 

 Outstanding 

Balance, Close 

of Period 
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